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２Ｇ ２Ｇ １Ｇ １Ｇ １Ｇ １Ｇ １Ｇ １Ｇ １Ｇ １Ｇ ２Ｇ ２Ｇ ★印はプロボウラー

田代　寿一 ☆堂元　美佐
ワイルドカード

大岩　清孝 ☆内藤　真裕美

渡辺　郁也 加藤　吉則

Ａ

Ｂシード

Ｂ

伊藤　学 岩瀬　勝則

222

486

418

429

492

423

山本　大貴 ☆野々山　国幸

谷口　尚 萩原　弘貴
Aシード

248 426

329

212

401

岩切　政博 ☆船山　ビアンカ

☆坂本　詩緒理 ☆金城　愛乃

青木　さとみ ☆吉田　文啓

483

479

509

481

204

363

483

426

419

208

山中　麻央 宇野　雅史

☆入口　光司 太田　照人

☆チョン　ヨンヒャン 下田　将平

495

427

233

195

390

407

179

330

440

405

480

加
藤
吉
則

近藤　菜帆 黒田　豊

蟹江　和敬 ☆中野　洋子

東　賢一 後藤　一誠

渡邊　義孝 美濃谷　翔

456

341

243

335

528 242 176

214

☆播摩　友和 ☆西川　弘文

☆中沢　奨 野々山　寿光

石川　貴史 金本　謙二

☆岩見　彩乃 田代　泰裕

193

247268

440

200

420

464

512

437

☆殿井ニラワティ 尾崎　明仁

☆舟本　舞 横井　淳司

北原　孝志 ☆黒田　仙雄

三浦　範浩 高須　貴士

448

245

216

457

463

366

466

450

165 431

436

433

393

447

391

402

425

474

441

417

468

412

407

239

455

471 214

208

223208

204

197

191

198

279

452

204

330

407

438

470

384

450

423

484


